
Newcastle - Coast Road - Billy Mill - Whitley Bay - Blyth 308

Boxing Day (Thursday 26th December 2019)

Service Number 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Notes
Blyth Bus Station       08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 41 11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11
Seaton Sluice Avenue Roundabout      08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 49 19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19
Old Hartley Square      08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 52 22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22
Whitley Bay Cemetery      08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 54 24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24
Whitley Bay, HSBC Bank      09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 then at 02 32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32
North Tyneside General Hospital      09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 these 08 38 until 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38
Billy Mill, Roundabout      09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 times 13 43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43
Willington Square      09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 18 48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48
Coast Road, Station Road      09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 23 53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53
Coast Road, Chillingham Road      09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 27 57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
Newcastle Haymarket     09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 37 07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07

Service Number 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
Notes
Newcastle Haymarket 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 12 42 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12
Coast Road, Chillingham Road      08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 22 52 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22
Coast Road, Station Road      08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 26 56 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26
Willington Square      09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 31 01 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31
Billy Mill, Roundabout      09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 then at 36 06 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36
North Tyneside General Hospital      09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 these 41 11 until 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41
Whitley Bay, Park Avenue 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 times 47 17 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
Whitley Bay Cemetery      09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 53 23 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53
Old Hartley Square      09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 55 25 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55
Seaton Sluice Avenue Roundabout      09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 58 28 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58
Blyth Bus Station       09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 06 36 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06


	308

